
Bloomington Spinners & Weavers Fiber Arts Guild  
2024 Workshop Schedule 

Register for workshops online at bloomspinweave.org or at our Fiber Arts 
Center in the College Mall. Tuition for non-members includes guild 
membership. Visit our website for more complete workshop descriptions. 

KNITTING

Beginning Knitting

beginner

Wednesday, May 1, 8 and 15 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Beginning Knitting

beginner

Monday, Sept. 16, 23 and 30 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Beginning Knitting

beginner

Friday, Nov. 1, 8 and 15 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Knitting in the Round

advanced beginner

Saturday, March 9 12:30 pm to 3:30 pm $40 members

$70 non-members

More Ways to Cast On and Bind Off

advanced beginner

Wednesday, July 10 and 17 1:30 pm to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Make These Socks

advanced beginner

Thursday, April 11, 18 and 25 12 pm to 2 pm $75 members

$105 non-members

Make These Socks

advanced beginner

Saturday, April 13, 20 and 27 1 pm to 3 pm $75 members

$105 non-members

Knitting Toe-Up Socks

advanced beginner

Saturday, Oct. 5, 12 and 19 12:30 pm to 4:30 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Knit Top-Down Raglan Sweaters

intermediate

Thursday, Sept. 5, 12, 19 and 
26

12 pm to 2 pm $85 members

$115 non-members

Knit Top-Down Raglan Sweaters

intermediate

Saturday, Sept. 7, 14, 21 and 
28

1 pm to 3 pm $85 members

$115 non-members

SPINNING

Spinning on a Drop Spindle

beginner

Saturday, March 23 12 pm to 3 pm $35 members

$65 non-members

Spinning Silk, Flax and Cotton Saturday, March 30 10 am to 4 pm $75 members

$115 non-members

Beginning Spinning

beginner

Saturday, April 27 12 pm to 3 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

RIGID HEDDLE WEAVING

Introduction to Rigid Heddle

beginner

Saturday, May 25 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Introduction to Rigid Heddle

beginner

Saturday, August 3 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Introduction to Rigid Heddle

beginner

Friday, November 2 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Pickup Monks Belt on Rigid Heddle

advanced beginner to confident weaver

Wednesday, February 21 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members



  
  
  
 

Weaving on Paper, Understanding 
Drawdowns

beginner to advanced weaver

Thursday, March 28 12 pm to 4 pm $35 members

$65 non-members

Inkle Weaving on the Rigid Heddle

advanced beginner to confident weaver

Friday, April 26 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Three-Shaft Rosepath on Rigid 
Heddle (two heddles)

advanced beginner to confident weaver

Sunday, June 30 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Bronson Lace Pickup on Rigid Heddle

advanced beginner to confident weaver

Monday, July 22 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

Supplemental Weft on the Rigid 
Heddle

advanced beginner to confident weaver

Wednesday, September 18 10 am to 4 pm $50 members

$80 non-members

INKLE LOOM WEAVING

Inkle Loom Weaving

beginner

Saturday, May 4 10 am to 5 pm $80 members

$110 non-members

4 SHAFT LOOM WEAVING

Beginning 4 Shaft Loom Weaving to 
Make a Scarf

beginner 

Saturday, March 2, 

Sunday, March 3 and 
Saturday, March 16

12 pm to 4 pm $90 members

$120 non-members

GENERAL

Ribbon Weaving Holiday Cards

beginner

Thursday, October 24 12 pm to 4 pm $35 members

$65 non-members


